Myriad is the lab for the following tests

Noninvasive Prenatal Testing

Cell Free Fetal DNA

Carrier Trait Testing

Financial assistance inquiry

Cystic Fibrosis

Spinal Muscular Atrophy

Fragile X Syndrome
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WOMEN'S HEALTH

https://myriadwomenshealth.com/

We work hard to make our screens affordable. If you don't have insurance or are
unable to pay your bill in full, please enter your information below and we will be

in touch.

Eligibility is determined by family size, income and medical expenses

All costs listed are per test

Myriad provides complimentary access to a genetics counselor

If medical eligibility criteria met and household income less than the corresponding value below,
you may qualify for reduced cost testing

You might qualify

Household Size

for testing at $0

You might qualify
for testing at $100

You might qualify
for testing at $295

8

$24,980

$33,820

$42,660

$51,500

$60,340

$69,180

$78,020

$86,860

$37,470

$50,730

$63,990

$77,250

$90,510

$103,770

$117,030

$130,290

$49,960

$67,640

$85,320

$103,000

$120,680

$138,360

$156,040

$173,720

*Note: The Financial Criteria above are based upon the United States Department of Health & Human Services (HHS) Poverty
Guidelines, which are subject to change. Myriad reserves the right to terminate or modify its Financial Assistance Program at any time.
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