Myriad is the lab for the following tests

Noninvasive Prenatal Testing

Cell Free Fetal DNA

Carrier Trait Testing

- Cystic Fibrosis
- Spinal Muscular Atrophy
- Fragile X Syndrome



Financial assistance inquiry

- We work hard to make our screens affordable. If you don't have insurance or are unable to pay your bill in full, please enter your information below and we will be in touch.
- Eligibility is determined by family size, income and medical expenses
- All costs listed are per test

Myriad provides complimentary access to a genetics counselor

If medical eligibility criteria met and household income less than the corresponding value below, you may qualify for reduced cost testing

Household Size	You might qualify for testing at \$0	You might qualify for testing at \$100	You might qualify for testing at \$295
1	\$24,980	\$37,470	\$49,960
2	\$33,820	\$50,730	\$67,640
3	\$42,660	\$63,990	\$85,320
4	\$51,500	\$77,250	\$103,000
5	\$60,340	\$90,510	\$120,680
6	\$69,180	\$103,770	\$138,360
7	\$78,020	\$117,030	\$156,040
8	\$86,860	\$130,290	\$173,720

*Note: The Financial Criteria above are based upon the United States Department of Health & Human Services (HHS) Poverty Guidelines, which are subject to change. Myriad reserves the right to terminate or modify its Financial Assistance Program at any time.